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POUTINEPOUTINE

BAKED BRIEBAKED BRIE

CRAB CAKESCRAB CAKES

BOWL OF HOUSE SOUPBOWL OF HOUSE SOUP

LOVELY RITALOVELY RITA  

STREET CORNSTREET CORN

SCOTCH EGGSCOTCH EGG

SAUSAGE ROLLSAUSAGE ROLL

PARMESAN BRUSSELSPARMESAN BRUSSELS

SALAD OF EASY RIDERSALAD OF EASY RIDER

Two Maryland-style crab cakesTwo Maryland-style crab cakes
with Cajun remoulade. 14.00with Cajun remoulade. 14.00

Served with a warm baguette. 10.00Served with a warm baguette. 10.00

Beer-battered and deep fried shrimpBeer-battered and deep fried shrimp
with cajun remoulade, with slaw. 14.00with cajun remoulade, with slaw. 14.00

Brie wheel baked in puff pastry,Brie wheel baked in puff pastry,  
topped with honey & candied pecans,topped with honey & candied pecans,  

served with fresh baked bread & jam. 20.00served with fresh baked bread & jam. 20.00

Portobello mushroom, caramelized onion,Portobello mushroom, caramelized onion,
goat cheese, spinach, balsamic glaze. 17.00goat cheese, spinach, balsamic glaze. 17.00

Cheese curds melted over English chipsCheese curds melted over English chips  
with gravy, bacon & spring onion. 13.00with gravy, bacon & spring onion. 13.00

Pesto, mozzarella, tomato, balsamic glaze. 14.00Pesto, mozzarella, tomato, balsamic glaze. 14.00

Corn riblets with melted MozzarellaCorn riblets with melted Mozzarella
topped with our lime salsa crema,topped with our lime salsa crema,

pickled onions & tajin. 8.00pickled onions & tajin. 8.00

Romaine, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing. 10.00Romaine, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing. 10.00

Fried Brussels topped withFried Brussels topped with
Parmesan and balsamic glaze. 8.00Parmesan and balsamic glaze. 8.00

House sausage meat baked in puff
pastry. Served with mustard aioli. 9.00

Romaine, tomato, cucumber, carrots,Romaine, tomato, cucumber, carrots,
celery, spring onion, croutons. 12.00celery, spring onion, croutons. 12.00

Spinach, beets, brussels sprouts, goat cheese,Spinach, beets, brussels sprouts, goat cheese,
with house blueberry vinaigrette. 15.00with house blueberry vinaigrette. 15.00

Two soft pretzel sticks with whole grain mustard. 9.00Two soft pretzel sticks with whole grain mustard. 9.00
Add one stickAdd one stick 4.00 4.00 | Add beer cheese | Add beer cheese 2.00 2.00

Hard-boiled egg wrapped in-house sausage & panko,Hard-boiled egg wrapped in-house sausage & panko,
deep fried & served with mustard aioli. 8.00deep fried & served with mustard aioli. 8.00

Romaine, spinach, mandarin orange, cranberries, candiedRomaine, spinach, mandarin orange, cranberries, candied
pecans, goat cheese, house citrus dressing. 15.00pecans, goat cheese, house citrus dressing. 15.00

Parties greater than 6 may have an automatic gratuity of 20% added.
Tabs left open at the end of the night will be closed with a 20% gratuity added.

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

ASK FORASK FOR
OUR KIDSOUR KIDS

MENUMENU

BUY A 4-PACKBUY A 4-PACK
FOR THEFOR THE

KITCHEN 20.00KITCHEN 20.00
*By Reservation Only*By Reservation OnlyUntil 1PMUntil 1PM

13921 LYNMAR BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33626

WiFi Password: nonaynever

EVENT & MUSIC VENUE

@wildroverbrewing
www.wildroverbrewing.com

813-475-5995

CATERING AVAILABLE
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

SPICY SHRIMPSPICY SHRIMP

SOFT PRETZEL STICKSSOFT PRETZEL STICKS

DOZENDOZEN  17.00 |  17.00 | HALF DOZEN HALF DOZEN 8.508.50
“ALL FLATS/DRUMS”“ALL FLATS/DRUMS”

||    1/3 RACK OF ROVER RIBS 1/3 RACK OF ROVER RIBS 13.0013.00     
||    CARROTS & CELERYCARROTS & CELERY

TRADITIONAL WINGS & RIBSTRADITIONAL WINGS & RIBS
Buffalo | Dry Rub | Sweet Chili | BBQ | Lemon Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | Hot HoneyBuffalo | Dry Rub | Sweet Chili | BBQ | Lemon Pepper | Garlic Parmesan | Hot Honey

SWEET LEAFSWEET LEAF

CAESAR SALADCAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD

BUFFALO FLATBREADBUFFALO FLATBREAD
Blue cheese sauce, crispy chicken,Blue cheese sauce, crispy chicken,  

    green onion, mozzarella, buffalo. 17.00green onion, mozzarella, buffalo. 17.00

FOR WHOM THE BELLA TOLLSFOR WHOM THE BELLA TOLLS  

Iceberg lettuce wedge, tomatoes, red onions, bacon,Iceberg lettuce wedge, tomatoes, red onions, bacon,
blue cheese dressing & crumbles.blue cheese dressing & crumbles.    13.0013.00

LIVIN’ ON THE WEDGELIVIN’ ON THE WEDGE

GOLDEN ONION RINGSGOLDEN ONION RINGS
A batch of our crispy, beer battered onion rings.A batch of our crispy, beer battered onion rings.

Served with Cajun remoulade. 12.00Served with Cajun remoulade. 12.00

ADD PROTEIN TO SALAD OR FLATBREADADD PROTEIN TO SALAD OR FLATBREAD
Salmon | Chicken | Shrimp | Beef Patty | Scotch EggSalmon | Chicken | Shrimp | Beef Patty | Scotch Egg

BBQ FLATBREADBBQ FLATBREAD
BBQ sauce, grilled chicken,BBQ sauce, grilled chicken,  
red onion, cheddar. 17.00red onion, cheddar. 17.00

    +3.00+3.00      +2.00+2.00  

CURRY CHIPSCURRY CHIPS
Chicken Tikka Masala servedChicken Tikka Masala served

over English chips. 16.00over English chips. 16.00



PREMIUMPREMIUM

BANOFFEE PIEBANOFFEE PIE

THE YORKIETHE YORKIE

STEAK & ALESTEAK & ALE

SHEPHERD’S PIESHEPHERD’S PIE

CHICKEN CUTLETCHICKEN CUTLET

HOT HONEY CHICKENHOT HONEY CHICKEN

CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE CURRYCHICKEN OR VEGETABLE CURRY  

SALMON WELLINGTONSALMON WELLINGTON

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPSTRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS

BREAD PUDDINGBREAD PUDDING

ROVER RIBSROVER RIBS

BREWER’S MACBREWER’S MAC

CRISPY COD OR SHRIMPCRISPY COD OR SHRIMP  

BREWMASTER BURGERBREWMASTER BURGER

CORNISH PASTYCORNISH PASTY

COOKIE DOUGH BOMBSCOOKIE DOUGH BOMBS
Fresh bananas, whippedFresh bananas, whipped

cream, toffee-caramel filling,cream, toffee-caramel filling,
graham cracker crust.graham cracker crust.

With pickled onions & Raita 15.00 / 12.00With pickled onions & Raita 15.00 / 12.00

A British staple. Tender steak braisedA British staple. Tender steak braised  
in brown Rover gravy, carrots, &in brown Rover gravy, carrots, &

onions, topped with Puff pastry. 17.00onions, topped with Puff pastry. 17.00

Hand-breaded chickenHand-breaded chicken  
topped with mozzarella, parmeson,topped with mozzarella, parmeson,  

fresh spinach, tomatoes, & red onions.fresh spinach, tomatoes, & red onions.  
With pesto sauce & drizzled balsamic glazeWith pesto sauce & drizzled balsamic glaze

on a hoagie roll. 17.00on a hoagie roll. 17.00

Hand-breaded or grilled chicken, hot honey,Hand-breaded or grilled chicken, hot honey,  
bacon, & Brie Cheese on a hoagie roll. 17.00bacon, & Brie Cheese on a hoagie roll. 17.00

Hand-breaded or grilled chicken, BuffaloHand-breaded or grilled chicken, Buffalo
sauce, romaine, tomato, & blue cheesesauce, romaine, tomato, & blue cheese

sauce on a brioche bun. 16.00sauce on a brioche bun. 16.00

Jumbo Yorkshire pudding stuffedJumbo Yorkshire pudding stuffed  
with tender slow braised beef, English chips,with tender slow braised beef, English chips,

carrots, onions, & a creamy Horseradishcarrots, onions, & a creamy Horseradish
sauce. Served with a side of gravy. 17.00sauce. Served with a side of gravy. 17.00

This is what you came for! Wild Rover beer-This is what you came for! Wild Rover beer-
battered cod filet with English chips. 19.00battered cod filet with English chips. 19.00

A truly delightful dish. Tender salmon, creamA truly delightful dish. Tender salmon, cream
cheese, and spinach, in Puff pastry, a side ofcheese, and spinach, in Puff pastry, a side of

lemon dill compound butter. 22.00lemon dill compound butter. 22.00

British comfort food. Ground beef, onions, carrots,British comfort food. Ground beef, onions, carrots,
brown Rover ale gravy, topped with mashedbrown Rover ale gravy, topped with mashed

potatoes & cheddar. 16.00potatoes & cheddar. 16.00

Beer Mac & Cheese | Cup of Soup | Mushy Peas | Onion RingsBeer Mac & Cheese | Cup of Soup | Mushy Peas | Onion Rings    | Roast Veggies || Roast Veggies |
Sauteed Mushrooms | Asparagus |Sauteed Mushrooms | Asparagus |

A flavor above the rest. A Brit favourite, Tikka Masala.A flavor above the rest. A Brit favourite, Tikka Masala.
Over Basmati rice with warm Naan bread.Over Basmati rice with warm Naan bread.

Chicken Chicken 16.0016.00 | Vegetable  | Vegetable 16.0016.00

THE CURRYTHE CURRY

Chef’s Choice.Chef’s Choice.
With Ice Cream + 1.00With Ice Cream + 1.00

8.008.00

Baked Beans | Brussels Sprouts | Caesar Side Salad | Corn Riblets | Coleslaw |Baked Beans | Brussels Sprouts | Caesar Side Salad | Corn Riblets | Coleslaw |  
House Side Salad | Mashed Potatoes | Tater Tots | English Chips |House Side Salad | Mashed Potatoes | Tater Tots | English Chips |

With slaw & Marie Rose 15.00With slaw & Marie Rose 15.00

You can’t go wrong with this.You can’t go wrong with this.  
Beer mac & cheese, British pork sausageBeer mac & cheese, British pork sausage
or hand-breaded chicken, cheddar. 16.00or hand-breaded chicken, cheddar. 16.00

8oz prime Angus patty, Applewood bacon,8oz prime Angus patty, Applewood bacon,
double cheddar, BBQ sauce. 17.00double cheddar, BBQ sauce. 17.00

8oz prime Angus patty, sauteed mushrooms,8oz prime Angus patty, sauteed mushrooms,
blue cheese, balsamic glaze. 15.00blue cheese, balsamic glaze. 15.00

8oz prime Angus patty, lettuce, tomato,8oz prime Angus patty, lettuce, tomato,  
red pepper aioli, your choice of cheese. 16.00red pepper aioli, your choice of cheese. 16.00

Choose one (1) protein:Choose one (1) protein: hand-breaded hand-breaded  
or grilled chicken, grilled or crispy shrimp.15.00or grilled chicken, grilled or crispy shrimp.15.00

There’s nothing like it. Two English porkThere’s nothing like it. Two English pork
sausages, mashed potatoes, brown gravy. 16.00sausages, mashed potatoes, brown gravy. 16.00

A brief vacation from home. A Greek-inspired dishA brief vacation from home. A Greek-inspired dish
with potato, mushrooms, carrots, eggplant,with potato, mushrooms, carrots, eggplant,

zucchini, onion, & goat cheese. 15.00zucchini, onion, & goat cheese. 15.00

Deep fried cookie dough in PuffDeep fried cookie dough in Puff
pastry, with powdered sugar.pastry, with powdered sugar.

We love steak & we love variety. Chef’s hand-We love steak & we love variety. Chef’s hand-
selected steak cooked to your temperature. MPselected steak cooked to your temperature. MP

8oz prime Angus patty, Applewood bacon, cheddar &8oz prime Angus patty, Applewood bacon, cheddar &
American cheese, caramelized onions, fried egg. 18.00American cheese, caramelized onions, fried egg. 18.00

What else could you want? A 1/3 rack of tender, fall-off-What else could you want? A 1/3 rack of tender, fall-off-
the-bone baby back ribs. Served with two sides. 21.00the-bone baby back ribs. Served with two sides. 21.00

A hearty modest meal. Puff pastry, filled with groundA hearty modest meal. Puff pastry, filled with ground
beef, rutabaga, onions, carrots, & gravy. 16.00beef, rutabaga, onions, carrots, & gravy. 16.00

DESSERTSDESSERTS

ENTREESENTREES

NAAN TACOSNAAN TACOS

SANDWICHES & BURGERSSANDWICHES & BURGERS
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wildroverbrewing.com @wildroverbrewing

VEGGIE POT ROASTVEGGIE POT ROAST

CHEF’S CUT OF THE WEEKCHEF’S CUT OF THE WEEK

BANGERS & MASHBANGERS & MASH

THE FUNK BURGERTHE FUNK BURGER
BUFFALO CHICKENBUFFALO CHICKEN

THE ROVER BURGERTHE ROVER BURGER

BBQ BACON BURGERBBQ BACON BURGER

CAESAR WRAPCAESAR WRAP

REGULARREGULAR  

Add ProteinAdd Protein  

WILLY’S PO’ BOYWILLY’S PO’ BOY
Beer battered jumbo shrimp, tomato, lettuce,Beer battered jumbo shrimp, tomato, lettuce,

cajun remoulade on a hoagie roll. 16.00cajun remoulade on a hoagie roll. 16.00

Salmon | Chicken | Shrimp | Beef Patty | Scotch EggSalmon | Chicken | Shrimp | Beef Patty | Scotch Egg
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